## WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

## Application for Adopt-a-Highway Program



The Wyoming Department of Transportation will work with the adopting group to determine the specific section of roadway to be adopted. Such factors as the right-of-way width, geometrics, congestion and reduced sight distance may be considered by WYDOT in determining what highway sections are eligible for adoption.

Name of Organization:		Date of Application:
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	Phone Number:
ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY GROUP LEADPERSON		
Name of Group Leader/Spokesperson:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Daytime Phone Number:	Evening Phone Number:	Cell Phone Number:
Approximate number of people participating in each cleanup:		
Highway Section you are interested in adop	ting:	
Authorized Signature:		
Email Address:		
MAIL FORM TO		
Wyoming Department of Transportation	on	
District Engineer:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code: